ROC24

Thursday, 21 November 2024
London Region Agenda: Central London

Hilton Olympia, London, W14 8NL

09:30am
10:00am
10.15am

10.45am

11.15am
11.30am

12.45pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

3.30pm

4.30pm

4.45pm

5.45pm

6.45pm

7.00pm

Registration
Welcome address
LOCSU strategy:

LOCSU forward strategy including purpose,
vision and values over the next 5 years.
LOC Governance, Operations &
Professionalism (part one)

Update on Model Constitution Framework &
LOCSU support

Comfort break

Peer Discussion: challenging
conversations (CPD accredited)
LOC Governance, Operations &

Professionalism (part two)
Reflections & LOC action plan
Lunch
Regional focus 1: Choice agenda & SPoA

Regional focus 2: National EeRS solutions
and data management legislations
Comfort break
Regional focus 3: Integrative and
collaborative working; engaging the wider
stakeholders including commissioners
Regional focus 4: Regional led

Closing remarks

Networking dinner

Janice Foster,
LOCSU CEO

Richard Edwards,
OPTOMISE
Consulting, and
Louise Robinson,
LOCSU Business
and Operations
Development Lead

Richard Edwards,
OPTOMIISE Consulting
Richard Edwards,
OPTOMISE Consulting

Table discussions
led by the region*
Table discussions
led by the region*

Table discussions
led by the region*

Table discussions
led by the region*
Janice Foster,
LOCSU CEO

*optional session that can be used for further regional agenda items (to be determined by

region)



