

Thursday, 21 November 2024

London Region Agenda: Central London

Hilton Olympia, London, W14 8NL

Time	ltem	
09:30am	Registration	
10:00am	Welcome address	
10.15am	LOCSU strategy:	Janice Foster,
	LOCSU forward strategy including purpose,	LOCSU CEO
	vision and values over the next 5 years.	
10.45am	LOC Governance, Operations &	Richard Edwards,
	Professionalism (part one)	OPTOMISE
	Update on Model Constitution Framework &	Consulting, and
	LOCSU support	Louise Robinson,
		LOCSU Business
		and Operations
		Development Lead
11.15am	Comfort break	
11.30am	Peer Discussion: challenging	Richard Edwards,
	conversations (CPD accredited)	OPTOMiSE Consulting
12.45pm	LOC Governance, Operations &	Richard Edwards,
	Professionalism (part two)	OPTOMISE Consulting
	Reflections & LOC action plan	
1.30pm	Lunch	
2.30pm	Regional focus 1: Choice agenda & SPoA	Table discussions
		led by the region*
3.30pm	Regional focus 2: National EeRS solutions	Table discussions
	and data management legislations	led by the region*
4.30pm	Comfort break	
4.45pm	Regional focus 3: Integrative and	Table discussions
	collaborative working; engaging the wider	led by the region*
	stakeholders including commissioners	
5.45pm	Regional focus 4: Regional led	Table discussions
		led by the region*
6.45pm	Closing remarks	Janice Foster,
		LOCSU CEO
7.00pm	Networking dinner	

^{*}optional session that can be used for further regional agenda items (to be determined by region)